—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Principal
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Assistant Principal

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Bilingual Coordinator

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Instructor 100% FTE

Parent Coordinator

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Office Manager
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Custodian

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3

Camino Nuevo Elementary #3

Department
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education

Education

Campus Support

Total Wages

$85,850
$84,037
$79,451
$75,438
$73,144
$71,314
$69,831
$67,249
$66,500
$62,390
$60,498
$59,532
$54,634
$53,235
$52,535
$51,787
$50,981
$50,839
$47,869
$44,619
$44,576
$44,480
$39,148
$35,249
$34,271
$33,618
$33,330
$33,186
$32,978
$32,978
$32,338



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Oper Coordinator
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Custodian
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Intervention Coordinator
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Records Clerk
Office Clerk
Operations Coordinator
Teacher

Rasp Teacher
Intervention Teacher
Teacher Assistant
Teacher Assistant
Substitute L/T
Sub Custodian

Teacher Assistant

Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3

Camino Nuevo Elementary #3

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Campus Support
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Administration
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Campus Support

Education

$31,456
$31,206
$30,986
$30,468
$29,784
$29,594
$29,284
$28,049
$26,882
$26,660
$26,598
$26,369
$25,540
$25,388
$25,159
$24,914
$24,699
$24,545
$24,223
$24,223
$24,156
$23,893
$21,993
$20,826
$20,408
$20,190
$19,930
$18,158
$17,728
$17,624
$17,007
$16,903



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Custodian

Office Manager
Campus Aide

Lead Campus Aide
Teacher Assistant
Custodian

Campus Aide
Teacher Assistant
Counselor

Office Manager
Teacher Assistant
Intervention Teacher
Teacher Assistant
Intervention Teacher
Teacher Assistant
Campus Aide
Teacher Assistant
Substitute

Campus Aide
Teacher Assistant
Campus Aide
Substitute Teacher
Campus Aide
Campus Aide
Teacher Assistant
Intervention Teacher
Teacher Assistant
Intervention Teacher
Campus Aide
Substitute Teacher
Counselor

Intervention Teacher

Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3

Camino Nuevo Elementary #3

Campus Support
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Campus Support
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education

$16,145
$15,970
$15,412
$14,226
$14,214
$14,137
$14,011
$13,699
$12,503
$11,828
$11,534
$10,298
$10,131
$10,029
$9,967
$9,176
$9,138
$6,659
$6,624
$6,201
$6,014
$5,669
$4,593
$4,083
$4,057
$4,029
$3,958
$3,849
$3,763
$3,564
$3,360
$3,111



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher Assistant
Substitute Teacher
Intervention Teacher
Custodian Sub
Substitute Teacher

Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3
Camino Nuevo Elementary #3

Camino Nuevo Elementary #3

Education
Education
Education
Campus Support

Education

$2,210
$1,761
$1,540
$1,064
$1,020



