	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Administration	\$85,850
2.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$84,037
3.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$79,451
4.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$75,438
5.	Assistant Principal		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Administration	\$73,144
6.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$71,314
7.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$69,831
8.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$67,249
9.	Bilingual Coordinator		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Administration	\$66,500
10.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$62,390
11.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$60,498
12.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$59,532
13.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$54,634
14.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$53,235
15.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$52,535
16.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$51,787
17.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$50,981
18.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$50,839
19.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$47,869
20.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$44,619
21.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$44,576
22.	Instructor 100% FTE		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$44,480
23.	Parent Coordinator		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Administration	\$39,148
24.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$35,249
25.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$34,271
26.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$33,618
27.	Office Manager		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Administration	\$33,330
28.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$33,186
29.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$32,978
30.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$32,978
31.	Custodian		Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Campus Support	\$32,338

32.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$31,456
33.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$31,206
34.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$30,986
35.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$30,468
36.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$29,784
37.	Oper Coordinator	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Administration	\$29,594
38.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$29,284
39.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$28,049
40.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$26,882
41.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$26,660
42.	Custodian	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Campus Support	\$26,598
43.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$26,369
44.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$25,540
45.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$25,388
46.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$25,159
47.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$24,914
48.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$24,699
49.	Intervention Coordinator	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Administration	\$24,545
50.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$24,223
51.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$24,223
52.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$24,156
53.	Records Clerk	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Administration	\$23,893
54.	Office Clerk	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Administration	\$21,993
55.	Operations Coordinator	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Administration	\$20,826
56.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$20,408
57.	Rasp Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$20,190
58.	Intervention Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$19,930
59.	Teacher Assistant	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$18,158
60.	Teacher Assistant	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$17,728
61.	Substitute L/T	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$17,624
62.	Sub Custodian	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Campus Support	\$17,007
63.	Teacher Assistant	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$16,903

64.	Custodian	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Campus Support	\$16,145
65.	Office Manager	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Administration	\$15,970
66.	Campus Aide	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$15,412
67.	Lead Campus Aide	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$14,226
68.	Teacher Assistant	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$14,214
69.	Custodian	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Campus Support	\$14,137
70.	Campus Aide	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$14,011
71.	Teacher Assistant	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$13,699
72.	Counselor	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$12,503
73.	Office Manager	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Administration	\$11,828
74.	Teacher Assistant	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$11,534
75.	Intervention Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$10,298
76.	Teacher Assistant	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$10,131
77.	Intervention Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$10,029
78.	Teacher Assistant	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$9,967
79.	Campus Aide	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$9,176
80.	Teacher Assistant	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$9,138
81.	Substitute	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$6,659
82.	Campus Aide	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$6,624
83.	Teacher Assistant	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$6,201
84.	Campus Aide	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$6,014
85.	Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$5,669
86.	Campus Aide	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$4,593
87.	Campus Aide	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$4,083
88.	Teacher Assistant	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$4,057
89.	Intervention Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$4,029
90.	Teacher Assistant	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$3,958
91.	Intervention Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$3,849
92.	Campus Aide	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$3,763
93.	Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$3,564
94.	Counselor	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$3,360
95.	Intervention Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #3	Education	\$3,111

96.	Teacher Assistant	Camino Nuevo Elementary #	£3 Education	\$2,210
97.	Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #	£3 Education	\$1,761
98.	Intervention Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #	#3 Education	\$1,540
99.	Custodian Sub	Camino Nuevo Elementary #	f3 Campus Support	\$1,064
100.	Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Elementary #	#3 Education	\$1,020